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Wettkampf-Nr. 236

100m Riicken Frauen B-Finale

B-Finale

Christine Schubert
Nadine Laemmler
Nina Kost

Kathrin Demler
Selina Hocke
Franziska Wohlert
Patricia Burkhardt

ONOUTRARWN =

1996
1994
1995
1996
1996
1994
1995

Wasserfreunde Bielefeld
SV Nikar Heidelberg

SV Nikar Heidelberg

SG Essen

SV Poseidon Hamburg
SG Neukdlln Berlin

SSG Leipzig e.V.

01:03,15
01:01,79
01:01,36
01:01,16
01:01,17
01:01,73
01:02,34

Datenverarbeitung http://www.titanium-sportstiming.de
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Wuppertal, "Schwimmoper"

Zeitmessung ICS GERMAN TIMING GMBH
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Always in front.



